Illinois law.
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Section 1710.42  Relocation of Vehicles Not in Accordance with Proper Posting 

a)	No vehicle shall be relocated from a lot which does not, at the time of the tow and for at least 24 hours prior thereto, have signs posted in compliance with this Part. 
b)	No vehicle shall be relocated to a storage lot or facility that is not identified on signs posted in compliance with Section 1710.50 at the location from which the vehicle is relocated.  No vehicle shall be subsequently transported to any other lot or facility except in compliance with Section 1710.134. 

(Source:  Amended at 22 Ill. Reg. 16200, effective August 31, 1998) 
